

CURRUMBIN VALLEY OUTDOOR & ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION CENTRE

RESIDENTIAL FEE STRUCTURE 2023

State Schools STUDENT FEES

RESIDENTIAL CAMP	Unit Cost	1 Night Program		2 Night Program		3 Night Program		4 Night Program	
				Mon-Wed / Wed-Fri		Mon-Thurs / Tues-Fri		Mon-Fri	
Student Charges	GST Exc	No	GST Exc	No	GST Exc	No:	GST Exc	No:	GST Exc
Accommodation	18	1	18	2	36	3	54	4	72
Educational Programs	30	2	60	2.5	75	3.5	105	4.5	135
Catering	12.5	4	50	7	87.5	10	115	13	162.5
TOTAL CHARGE PER STUDENT			\$128.00		\$198.50		\$274.00		\$369.50
Teacher Charges									
Accommodation	18	1	18.00	2	36.00	3	54.00	4	72.00
Catering	12.5	4	50	7	87.5	10	125	13	162.5
TOTAL CHARGE PER TEACHER (food & accommodation component only)			\$68.00		\$123.50		\$179.00		\$234.50

Onsite Day Program per student	\$20.00		
Offsite Day Program per student	\$25.00		
Extended Day Program per student	\$40.00		

Payment for camp fees will be direct debited through the Interschool Invoicing system.

Further enquiries to - Currumbin Valley Campus ph: 07 5533 0312

Email: info@currumbinfarmschool.eq.edu.au Website: https://currumbinfarmschool.eq.edu.au

Website: https://currumbinfarmschool.eq.edu.au